
38

452

62

Be
am

En
ds

59
a
59

End

61

51

63

2
50

44

54

67

7

1

60
58

9

1

42a

42

65

OLD STREET

ST MARY'S AVENUE

STATION ROAD

52

62
59

a
59

61

51

63

50

44

54

67

60
58

42a

42

65

OLD STREET

IPSWICH

      THIS  DRAWING  MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
WRITTEN CONSENT.  DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
TO BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE AND ALL  DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO
DAVID CLARKE AND ASSOCIATES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION WORK TAKING PLACE.
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